
Ballarat GC Golf Club

AT - WOMENS TEAM OF 4 AMBROSE

Ambrose - Stroke - Net - 4 Player Results

Overall - Round 1

Wednesday 22 Nov 2023

All scorecards have been returned.

1
TOOHEY,

LORETTA

PATON,

MARGARET

HEINZ, JILL

VAN DEN BROEK,

MARY

Ballarat GC

54.512.50

00334

01097

01073

00864

-- --

2
CARR, JULIE

Mahanga,

Marissa-lee

Mahanga, Phyllis

SHORTEN, SUSAN

Australia

55.259.75

01545

3030502318

3030502314

02059

-- --

3
Waldron, Vicki

HOOPER, SONYA

HYNES, LYNNE

MCMURRAY,

ELIZABETH

Ballarat GC

57.2516.75

00344

03041

03082

00712

-- --

4
JOLLY, JACINTA

COMPSTON, JAN

ALEXANDER,

MANDY

HALSALL,

CARMEL

Ballarat GC

58.6219.38

03008

03075

01021

01849

-- --

5
MURPHY,

PAULINE

BERRY, MAXINE

JONES, TRINA

Bandt, Maree

Australia

59.1211.88

00681

00045

00985

3040100003

-- --

6
BYRNE, SIMONE

TITHERIDGE, LOIS

TITHERIDGE,

ROBYN

Vandertop, Kristine

Australia

59.8713.13

00456

00892

01997

3013791628

-- --

7
GRAY, LESA

MOLESWORTH,

LIZ

STAMMERS, DI

LAWRENCE, JENI

Ballarat GC

60.6211.38

01299

01192

03019

00928

-- --

8
Keilar, Glenis

Kingston, Clare

Milenkovic, Carmel

Stanaway, Debbie

Beaufort GC

61.1212.88

3040600375

3040600445

3040600070

3040600385

-- --

9
Sullivan, Trish

Sullivan, Anna

Hodges, Marlene

Hodges, Rebecca

Australia

61.2513.75

02961

3202800069

3101903786

04264

-- --

Pos

Name Club Net

Dly Hdcp

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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9
CROCKER,

SUSAN

DOLAN,

MICHELLE

WILKINS, LISA

CLEARY, KERRY

Ballarat GC

61.2517.75

02005

03447

03067

05276

-- --

9
ZAAL, ANN

MYERS, EV

DUMMETT, KIM

FULTON, DI

Ballarat GC

61.2513.75

02062

03215

02117

03044

-- --

12
MCCUSKEY,

SHARON

WALTON, JENNY

LILLINGSTON,

CHERYL

ROSS, BARBARA

Ballarat GC

61.7513.25

02136

01677

01862

02898

-- --

13
JOHNSTON, KAY

Howie, Sue

DUNNE, JILL

BUTCHER, FAYE

Ballarat GC

62.3713.63

01686

00354

00253

01461

-- --

13
LIVINGSTON, JAN

COSSINS, JANISE

HALSALL,

MARGARET

HADFIELD, LYNN

Ballarat GC

62.3712.63

00573

01970

02790

01164

-- --

15
GOLLOP, Lorraine

Briody, Carmal

Frost, Jody

Adams, Patricia

Australia

63.1214.88

3041200127

3040100121

3040100093

3040100002

-- --

16
BENNETT, VICKI

SEWELL, JULIE

HIPKE, SUSIE

GREEDY,

CAROLYN

Ballarat GC

63.6213.38

00500

01789

01137

01847

-- --

16
SANDERS, JANE

Beseler, Bernadette

Gow, June

PERRIN, LAUREL

Australia

63.6214.38

00846

3041501518

00295

03023

-- --

16
SIDEBOTTOM,

SUE

HOLLOWAY, TESS

PRITCHARD,

JULIE

MCGREGOR,

CHRISTINE

Ballarat GC

63.6213.38

00833

02780

00981

10778

-- --

19
KOVACIC, MARIA

PARKER,

BEVERLEY

MCDONALD,

MARIE

HORGAN, MARG

Ballarat GC

64.3719.63

03339

03389

01901

10777

-- --

20
Glenwright, Anne

Foster, Denise

HEAGNEY,

LEANNE

Sullivan, Yvonne

Mt Xavier GC

6714

3041602019

3041602015

3041600461

3041602048

-- --

21
ROACHE,

DOREEN

TEMPLAR, JUDITH

TAYLOR, JILL

SIMMONS, LEE

Ballarat GC

67.519.50

00971

02041

02233

01475

-- --

Pos

Name Club Net

Dly Hdcp

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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22
FORBES, JEN

DAUNT,

ROSEMARY

LOCKETT, SUE

THOMAS, WENDY

Ballarat GC

67.7515.25

00369

00324

07106

01032

-- --

23
DELMENICO,

BARBARA

SZAPIEL,

ISABELLE

Cunnington,

Adriana

Dryne, Ronnie

Australia

6817

00797

00388

3040900427

3040900441

-- --

24
TWAITS, PATRICIA

RANDALL,

GERALDINE

VAN VELZEN,

PATRICE

WARWICK, BETTY

Ballarat GC

68.8722.13

02012

03060

03203

02982

-- --

Pos

Name Club Net

Dly Hdcp

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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